2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Geneva Regional of Glenbard West Sectional Friday February 01,2013
Meet Manager: Jim Kafer

Final Team Results

_Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
©oql Geneva 37.675 35.325 36.100 37.175 146.275

2 Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 34.625 32.125 34.225 35.600 136.575
3 Lombard (Glenbard East) 33.950 29.725 29.350 32.000 125.025

4  Bensenville (Fenton)  33.850 26.525 28.950 32.200 | 121.525
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Geneva Regional of Glenbard West Sectional
Meet Manager: Jim Kafer

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Ashley Puff
Dominigue Brognia
Taylor Patton
McKenna Merges
Sarah Bradley
Haley Sabala
Brianna Mulhearn
Jamie Gradishar
Olivia Carone
Julianna LaSala
0

OO OO O0OO0o

Yr.
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

Fr.

Jr.

Sr.
So.
Sr.
So.
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School
Geneva
Geneva
Bensenville (Fenton)
Geneva
Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop
Bensenville (Fenton)
Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop
Lombard (Glenbard East)
Lombard (Glenbard East)
Bensenville (Fenton)
0

OO0 O 0O0OO0OO0o

Vault
9.500
9.125
9.250
9.425
9.400
9.175
8.550
8.475
8.575
7.325
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Bars
8.850
9.150
8.475
8.575
8.025
8.900
8.150
7.825
6.575
4,225
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Friday February 01,2013

Beam
9.300
9.225
9.175
8.550
8.700
7.800
8.625
7.225
7.325
5.450
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Floor Average

9.500
9.575
8.350
8.475
8.500
8.350
7.850
7.900
8.175
7.400
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.288
9.269
8.813
8.756
8.656
8.556
8.294
7.856
7.663
6.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Score
37.150
37.075
35.250
35.025
34.625
34.225
33.175
31.425
30.650
24.400
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Geneva Regional of Glenbard West Sectional Friday February 1,2013
Meet Manager: Jim Kafer

Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1 Vault 2

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 J1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Ashley Puff Sr. Geneva 8.900 8.850 9.450 9.550 0.00 9.500
1 Megan Beitzel So. Geneva 9.550 9.450 9.400 9.500 0.00 9.500
3 McKenna Merges Fr. Geneva 9.200 9.200 9.400 9.450 0.00 9.425
4 Sarah Bradley Jr. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 9.450 9.350 9.400 9.300 0.00  9.400
5 Jenna Ginsberg Sr. Geneva 9.350 9.150 7.900 7.750 0.00 9.250
5 Taylor Patton Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 9.200 9.200 9.300 9.200 0.00 9.250
7 Haley Sabala Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 9.150 9.200 7.600 7.500 0.00 9.175
8 Dominique Brognia Jr. Geneva 8.800 8.950 9.100 9.150 0.00 9.125
9 Olivia Carone So. Lombard (Glenbard East)  8.400 8.500 8.550 8.600 0.00 8.575
10 Brianna Mulhearn S0. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.050 8.450 8.450 8.650 0.00 8.550
11 Angela Kernd| So. Lombard (Glenbard East)  8.500 8.550 8.400 8.500 0.00 8.525
12 Jamie Gradishar Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.400 8.450 8450 8500 0.00 8.475
13 Brooke Stewart S0. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.050 8.200 8.400 8.400 0.00 8.400
14 Elizabeth Flint Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East)  8.200 8.100 8.450 8.300 0.00 8.375
15 Katie McDonald S0. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.100 8.250 8.200 8.350 0.00  8.275
15 Megan Fearon S0. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.200 8.250 8.300 8.250 0.00 8.275
17 Jessica Falco Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.000 8.200 7.950 8.200 0.00 8.100
18 Jourdan Ewoldt Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East)  7.950 8.050 7.750 8.100 0.00  8.000
19 Julianna LaSala Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.300 7.350 6.550 6.400 0.00 7.325
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Geneva Regional of Glenbard West Sectional Friday February 01,2013

Meet Manager: Jim Kafer ) ]
Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1o Dominique Brognia Jr. Geneva 9.300 9.000 O 9.150
2 Haley Sabala Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.750 9.050 O 8.900
3 Ashley Puff Sr. Geneva 8.850 8.850 O 8.850
4 Grace Ginsberg So. Geneva 8.850 8650 O 8.750
5 Julie Galo Fr. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.700 8.600 O 8.650
6 Megan Beitzel So. Geneva 8.450 8.700 O 8.575
6 McKenna Merges Fr. Geneva 8.650 8.500 O 8.575
8 Taylor Patton Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.350 8,600 O 8.475
9 Brianna Mulhearn So0. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.200 8.100 O 8.150
10 Sarah Bradley Jr. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 7.950 8.100 O 8.025
11 Karen Sebby Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.850 7.800 O 7.825
11 Jamie Gradishar Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.650 8.000 O 7.825
13 Julia Locanto So0. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 7.300 7.300 O 7.300
14 Kaitlyn Costenaro Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.300 7250 O 7.275
15 Jourdan Ewoldt Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.600 7.000 O 6.800
16 Jordan Lane So. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 6.700 6.600 O 6.650
17 Olivia Carone So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.400 6.750 O 6.575
18 Jessica Falco Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 4.800 5.050 O 4.925
19 Julianna LaSala Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 4.000 4450 O 4,225
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Geneva Regional of Glenbard West Sectional Friday February 01,2013
Meet Manager: Jim Kafer

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
Ashley Puff Sr. Geneva 9.350 9.250 O 9.300
Dominique Brognia Jr. Geneva 9.150 9.300 O 9.225
Taylor Patton Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 9.050 9.300 O 9.175
Grace Ginsberg So. Geneva 9.050 9.000 O 9.025
Gracie Erickson Fr. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.650 8.800 0 8.725
Sarah Bradley Jr.  Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.750 8.650 0 8.700
Brianna Mulhearn So. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.500 8.750 0 8.625
Claire Scatterday Jr. Geneva 8.500 8.600 O 8.550
McKenna Merges Fr. Geneva 8.600 8.500 O 8.550
Katie McDonald So. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.200 8.150 0 8.175
Julia Locanto So. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 7.850 7.900 0 7.875
Haley Sabala Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.800 7.800 O 7.800
Angela Kernd| So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.600 7.800 O 7.700
Olivia Carone So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.200 7.450 O 7.325
Jamie Gradishar Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.300 7.150 O 7.225
Jourdan Ewoldt Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.150 7.050 O 7.100
Elizabeth Flint Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.450 6.600 O 6.525
Gina Dawson Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 6.550 6.500 0 6.525
Julianna LaSala Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 5.650 5.250 0 5.450
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Geneva Regional of Glenbard West Sectional Friday February 01,2013
Meet Manager: Jim Kafer

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Dominique Brognia Jr. Geneva 9.600 9.550 O 9.575
2 Ashley Puff Sr. Geneva 9.500 9.500 O 9.500
3 Grace Ginsberg So. Geneva 9.300 9.150 0.1 9.125
3 Julie Galo Fr. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 9.200 9.050 O 9.125
5 Brooke Stewart So. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 9.150 8.900 0O 9.025
6 Claire Scatterday Jr. Geneva 8.950 9.000 O 8.975
7 Katie McDonald So. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.900 9.000 O 8.950
8 Sarah Bradley Jr. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.600 8.400 0 8.500
9 McKenna Merges Fr. Geneva 8.450 8.500 O 8.475
10 Taylor Patton Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.300 8400 O 8.350
10 Haley Sabala Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.500 8.200 O 8.350
12 Angela Kerndl So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.250 8.200 O 8.225
13 Olivia Carone So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.200 8.150 O 8.175
14 Gina Dawson Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.150 8.050 O 8.100
15 Jamie Gradishar Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.850 7.950 O 7.900
16 Brianna Mulhearn So. Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Coop 8.000 7.700 0 7.850
17 Kaitlyn Costenaro Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.700 7700 O 7.700
18 Elizabeth Flint Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.500 7.350 O 7.425
19 Julianna LaSala Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7450 7.350 O 7.400
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
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